Eppendorf
Advantage
Advance your research through insights,
solutions, optimal outcomes, and
special offers.
JANUARY 1 – JUNE 30, 2025
2
Eppendorf Advantage Promotions
Ordering information
Description Part Num.
Thermocyclers   Save 25% on Mastercyclers®
1 x Mastercycler® X50s, 110-230V 96-well thermoblock, silver with control panel EU and US plug and 2 x
Mastercycler® X50i, 110-230V 96-well thermoblock, silver without control panel EU and US plug
EP87-911
1 x Mastercycler® X50a, 110-230V 96-well thermoblock, aluminum with control panel EU and US plug and 2 x
Mastercycler® X50l, 110-230V 96-well thermoblock, aluminum without control panel EU and US plug
EP87-912
1 x Mastercycler® X50h, 110-230V 384-well thermoblock, aluminum high pressure lid with control panel EU
and US plug and 2 x Mastercycler® X50t, 110-230V 384-well thermoblock, aluminum high pressure lid without
control panel EU and US plug
EP87-913
Plates & Accessories   Save 50% on Eppendorf twin.tec® real-time PCR plates, and 15% on Masterclear® real-time PCR film
2 x twin.tec® real-time PCR Plate 96, unskirted, low profile, white, 20 pcs. EP87-907
2 x twin.tec® real-time PCR Plate 96, semi-skirted, high profile, blue, 25 pcs. EP87-908
2 x twin.tec® real-time PCR Plate 96, skirted, low profile, white, 25 pcs. EP87-909
Masterclear® real-time PCR Film (self-adhesive), 100 pieces EP87-910
Centrifuge Bundle   Save over 30%
Centrifuge 5920 R, keypad, refrigerated, 120 V/50 – 60 Hz (US), includes Rotor S-4x Universal-Large, 2
adapters, 2 caps
EP87-916